
Current NCERA-214 Members 2015

NY

Aaron, Debra daaron@email.uky.edu University of Kentucky Yes

Bowdridge, Scott scott.bowdridge@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia University No

Brzozowski, Richard richard.brzozowski@maine.edu Maine Cooperative Extension Yes

Burgett, Russell rburgett@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin No

Burke, Joan joan.burke@ars.usda.gov USDA, ARS, Arkansas Yes

Andres Cibils acibils@ad.nmsu.edu Yes

Ehrhardt, Richard ehrhard5@cvm.msu.edu Michigan State University Yes

Ely, Don dely@uky.edu University of Kentucky Yes

Held, Jeff Jeffrey.Held@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University Yes

Knights, Marlon marlon.knights@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia Univesity Yes

Kouakou, Brou kouakoub@FVSU.EDU Fort Valley State University

Leymaster, Kreg kreg.leymaster@ars.usda.gov USDA, ARS, MARC No

Miller, Jim jmille1@lsu.edu Louisiana State University Yes

Morrical, Dan morrical@iastate.edu Iowa State University Yes

Petersson, Katherine kpetersson@uri.edu University of Rhode Island Yes

Redden, Reid reid.redden@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M University No

 Schauer, Chris Christopher.schauer@ndsu.edu No

Schoenian, Susan sschoen@umd.edu Univeristy of Maryland Maybe

Shanks, Bruce ShanksB@lincolnu.edu Lincoln University

Stewart, Whit ste05032@nmsu.edu Montana State University - Sheep Extension SpecialistYes
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Thomas, Dave dlthomas@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin, Madison Yes

Thonney, Michael L. mlt2@cornell.edu Cornell University Yes

Villalba, Juan juan.villalba@usu.edu Utah State University Yes

Waldron, Dan d-waldron@tamu.edu Texas A&M Yes

Wildeaus, Stephan swildeus@vsu.edu Virginia State University No

Zajac, Anne azajac@vt.edu Virginia Tech Yes

Zerby, Henry zerby.8@osu.edu Ohio State University

Former Retired Members

Inskeep, Keith einskeep@wvu.edu West Virginia State University

Notter, Dave drnotter@vt.edu Virginia Tech No

Getz, Will getzwillr@yahoo.com ASI

Prospective New Members

Méthot, Hélène helene.methot@cepoq.com

Cameron, Johanne johanne.cameron@cepoq.com

Faris, Brian brfaris@k-state.edu Kansas State University

Administrative Advisor

Minton, Ernie eminton@k-state.edu Yes

Industry Participants

Morgan, Jim jlmm@earthlink.net NSIP No

Orwick, Peter porwick@sheepusa.org ASI

Rodgers, Paul prodgers2@earthlink.net ASI Yes

Slyter, Lowell lowell_slyter@hotmail.com SGRJ

Lane, Woody woody@woodylane.com Lane Livestock Services, Roseburg, OR Yes  

Schultz, Susan bunkerhillfarm@gmail.com Chairman, ASI Prod Edu and Research Council (PERC)Yes

Lemondes, John JLemondes@aol.com Independent consultant, military background, doing business wi govtYes
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Other non-member participants

Barkley, Melanie meh7@psu.edu Pennsylavnia Cooperative Extension yes

Bunch, Thomas Tom.Bunch@usu.edu Utah State University

Cockett, Noelle noelle.cockett@usu.edu Utah State University

Greiner, Scott sgreiner@vt.edu Virginia Tech

Lewis, Gregory Gregory.Lewis@ars.usda.gov USDA, ARS, U.S. Sheep Experiment Station

Luther, Justin justin.luther-1@uwrf.edu University of Wisconsin, River Falls

Mateescu, Raluca raluca@okstate.edu Oklahoma University

Rosa, Guilherme grosa@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin N

Thompson, James james.thompson@oregonstate.edu Oregon State University

Quinn Baptist West Virginia University

Past WERA Members - Active

John Walker  jwalker@ag.tamu.edu

Pat Hatfield hatfield@montana.edu

Bret Taylor Bret.Taylor@ars.usda.gov

Travis Whitney  trwhitney@ag.tamu.edu No will probably join

Past WERA Members - Inactive

Kristi Cammack kcammack@uwyo.edu

Kim Chapman          kim.chapman@usu.edu No  

Steve Levalley steve.levalley@colostate.edu

Mike Salisbury mike.salisbury@angelo.edu

Students

Tom Murphy twmurph88@gmail.com Dave Thomas' grad student Yes
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